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2024NIAA Regional Championship 3A - 5/8/2024 to 5/18/2024

2024 Regional Championship Southern 3A, Sanction #: 024-046

Hosted by NIAA

Results - 2024 3A Regonal Prelims
 
#103  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BCHS SRMcCLaren, Phoebe1 1:56.58

PASC JRImasa, Hailey G2 2:05.68

VGVL JRSmith, Sweden3 2:17.57

VGVL JRAnderson, Ember4 2:33.11

ADELSuper, Rachel5 2:35.58

BCHS FRSteckelberg, Kennedy6 2:35.79

VGVL SOTorres, Sophia7 2:36.21

BCHS SRCrowe, Leilani8 2:37.92

VGVL FRBlazzard, Taylor9 2:40.13

DLSL SOWashington, Sydney10 2:57.98

BCHS SRFecteau, Natalee11 3:03.75

DSTP 11Potts, Kyanna12 3:16.82

ADELGeorge, Mackenzie--- DQ

No touch on turn

 
#104  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BCHS SOMcCLaren, Duncan1 1:51.13

CORL SRMamauag, Avner N2 1:53.83

BCHS JRJensen, Brigham3 1:58.20

ADELLurie, Maxwell4 1:58.85

VGVL SOGarrett, Beau5 2:08.34

CORL JRBalcar, Joshua A6 2:13.20

BCHS JRHardy, Ben7 2:14.50

ADELLasry, Adam8 2:16.99

CORL JRHarlow, Oliver9 2:21.27

SLAM SODelaney, Thomas10 2:27.06

CORL JRSierra Gomez, Rafael A11 2:31.02

VGVL SRNelson, Benjamin12 2:31.35

 
#105  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CORL JRClarke, Jordan1 2:13.36

BCHS FRMcClaren, Zoey2 2:23.54

VGVL FRAndrade, Alya3 2:25.81

BCHS JRAngell, Hannah4 2:53.53

ADELZhang, Rachel5 2:57.44

MOPA SOSchulthies, Sadie6 3:04.49

DLSL JRWammack-Freshour, Jenny7 3:06.72

CORL FRParedes, Camila8 3:27.89

 
#106  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CORL SRSirhan, Joseph J1 1:58.53

PASC JRImasa, Jacob B2 2:08.09

BCHS SOLenon, Canyon3 2:08.48

CORL JRSiemiatkowski, Felix R4 2:08.60

BCHS SRFreiburger, Vinnie5 2:16.42

CORL SOSirhan, Johnathan M6 2:17.04

ADELZhou, Rainy7 2:26.22

WSTN SRDominguez, Esteban8 2:33.22

BCHS SOGarza, Erick9 2:34.65

ADELSilverberg, Reuben10 2:35.13

MOPA SRWashburn, Spencer11 2:37.27

CORL JRQuarnstrom, Julius W12 2:56.13

 
#107  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

VGVL FRJensen, Kyra1 26.25

CORL SRUtusmi, Momoka J2 27.32

VGVL SROwsley, Jessa3 27.73

VGVL SOTorres, Sophia4 29.03

VGVL SRMartinez, Olivia5 29.26

BCHS JRLarson, Chayce6 29.62

CORL FRRobinson, Isabella7 29.87

BCHS FRHumphrey, Audrey8 31.13

CORL JRAmereh, Donia F9 32.32

CORL JRAquiningoc, Daphne S10 32.71

SLAM FRMotsi, Steffany11 33.77

ADELKarouda, Naomi12 34.67

ADELBega, Lian13 34.92

DLSL JRBoesian, Liberty14 35.20

SLAM JRGarcia, Nicole15 36.48

PASC SOLaPointe, Addison16 37.01

PASC JRYucha, Isabelle M17 37.14

WPHS SOMurphree, Becca18 39.68

ADELKatz, Kayla19 41.46

 
#108  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BCHS SRHigley, Troy1 22.48

BCHS SOOrton, Tate2 23.57

ADELNikhman, Nathan3 24.61

VGVL JRBoehme, Frederick4 24.69

VGVL FRGriffiths, Quade5 25.14

CORL JRNicola, Jasen H6 25.31

BCHS JRMatea, Dylan7 26.13

SLAM SRBoles, Matthew8 26.66

CORL SOGeissendoerfer, Leonardo9 26.96

ADELFinkelstein, Lennox10 28.17

VGVL SOGriffiths, Kye11 28.45

ADELBadli, Nathanel12 28.52

ADELHetland, Rodger13 28.65

MOPA JRFullman, Jakob14 29.41

CORL JRChavez, Salem O15 30.60

SRMT JRJohnson, Austin16 31.14

CORL JRBhatia, Amitoj S17 31.91

MOPA SOHouston, Tyson18 32.23

 
#111  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CORL SRUtusmi, Momoka J1 1:02.71

VGVL FRAndrade, Alya2 1:04.03

BCHS JRAngell, Hannah3 1:14.11

DSTP 11Espino Ceron, Brissa4 1:14.14

DLSL JRWammack-Freshour, Jenny5 1:28.65

 
#112  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CORL SRMamauag, Avner N1 56.47

BCHS JRDaniels, Leandre2 58.11

WSTN SRDominguez, Esteban3 1:03.81

MOPA SRWashburn, Spencer4 1:07.62

BCHS SRDickerman, John5 1:08.86

CORL SOLe, Ryan T6 1:11.24

ADELSilverberg, Judah7 1:12.90

PASC JRRicciardi, Ray8 1:13.61

SLAM SODelaney, Thomas9 1:17.61

SRMT JRJohnson, Austin10 1:23.08

 
#113  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

VGVL JRSmith, Sweden1 1:02.27

ADELKlein, Aliyah2 1:05.76

BCHS JRLarson, Chayce3 1:06.27

VGVL JRAnderson, Ember4 1:06.86

VGVL JRReid, Kendall5 1:07.43

BCHS SRFarnsworth, Naomi6 1:08.57

VGVL FRZarate, Brooke7 1:10.00

BCHS FRLarson, Chelsie8 1:12.69

CORL SOPieters, Natalia C9 1:15.67

DLSL SOWashington, Sydney10 1:19.48

ADELBega, Lian11 1:19.61

ADELMc Tarian, Armineh12 1:19.66

PASC SRKelmanson, Evelyn13 1:20.38

SRMT SOMoriana Orara, Autumn14 1:23.53

SLAM FRMotsi, Steffany15 1:23.81

DSTP 11Potts, Kyanna16 1:26.38

ADELGolembesky, Rachael17 1:27.59

 
#114  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BCHS SRHigley, Troy1 49.79

CORL JRSiemiatkowski, Felix R2 50.93

BCHS JRJensen, Brigham3 53.34

BCHS SOVilla, Ayden4 53.36

CORL JRWingate, Caleb S5 56.96

BCHS FRStevens, Cruz6 58.88

ADELNikhman, Nathan7 59.75
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2024NIAA Regional Championship 3A - 5/8/2024 to 5/18/2024

2024 Regional Championship Southern 3A, Sanction #: 024-046

Hosted by NIAA

Results - 2024 3A Regonal Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#114  Boys 100 Yard Free)

CORL JRNicola, Jasen H8 1:01.00

ADELLasry, Adam9 1:01.08

ADELFinkelstein, Lennox10 1:01.60

SLAM SRBoles, Matthew11 1:02.19

SLAM SRFernandez, Alex12 1:04.13

VGVL SRNelson, Benjamin13 1:05.34

VGVL SOGriffiths, Kye14 1:05.62

VGVL SRHafen, Jacob15 1:06.26

SLAM SRLedesma, Jesus16 1:07.33

MOPA JRFullman, Jakob17 1:07.36

ADELFeinstein, Benjamin18 1:07.52

CORL FRNoll, Cason A19 1:11.16

 
#115  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BCHS SRMcCLaren, Phoebe1 4:54.39

PASC JRImasa, Hailey G2 5:38.62

CORL JRMahesh, Jia V3 6:50.94

BCHS SOFecteau, Savannah4 6:58.59

BCHS SRCrowe, Leilani5 7:11.76

CORL JRAmereh, Donia F6 7:12.33

VGVL FRBlazzard, Taylor7 7:31.56

VGVL FRWhitebean, Arabelle8 7:39.17

 
#116  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CORL SRSirhan, Joseph J1 4:57.41

BCHS SOMcCLaren, Duncan2 4:58.16

PASC JRStewart, Nathaniel L3 5:04.17

BCHS SOLenon, Canyon4 5:19.54

BCHS SRDickerman, John5 6:14.05

ADELSilverberg, Reuben6 6:16.98

CORL SOLe, Ryan T7 6:19.52

CORL JRHarlow, Oliver8 6:36.06

 
#119  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

VGVL FRJensen, Kyra1 1:06.02

VGVL SROwsley, Jessa2 1:11.63

ADELKlein, Aliyah3 1:16.00

VGVL SRMartinez, Olivia4 1:16.01

ADELSuper, Rachel5 1:17.05

BCHS SRFarnsworth, Naomi6 1:17.17

BCHS SOFecteau, Savannah7 1:19.52

CORL FRRobinson, Isabella8 1:21.34

BCHS FRSteckelberg, Kennedy9 1:21.35

CORL SOPieters, Natalia C10 1:23.52

BCHS FRLarson, Chelsie11 1:24.76

VGVL FRWhitebean, Arabelle12 1:27.65

CORL JRAquiningoc, Daphne S13 1:28.62

 
#120  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BCHS SOOrton, Tate1 55.61

PASC JRStewart, Nathaniel L2 56.08

ADELLurie, Maxwell3 1:00.53

BCHS SOVilla, Ayden4 1:04.13

CORL JRWingate, Caleb S5 1:04.30

BCHS SOGarza, Erick6 1:08.65

CORL SOGeissendoerfer, Leonardo7 1:08.76

BCHS FRStevens, Cruz8 1:08.92

CORL JRBalcar, Joshua A9 1:11.03

PASC JRRicciardi, Ray10 1:12.85

 
#121  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CORL JRClarke, Jordan1 1:08.13

BCHS FRMcClaren, Zoey2 1:19.36

DSTP 11Espino Ceron, Brissa3 1:21.39

CORL JRMahesh, Jia V4 1:27.45

ADELZargari, Gabriella5 1:27.56

VGVL JRReid, Kendall6 1:33.64

CORL FRParedes, Camila7 1:33.86

ADELZhang, Rachel8 1:35.65

MOPA SOSchulthies, Sadie9 1:35.86

BCHS FRHumphrey, Audrey10 1:36.65

VGVL FRZarate, Brooke11 1:37.15

PASC JRYucha, Isabelle M12 1:39.87

PASC SRHachez, Alyssa13 1:41.16

PASC SRKelmanson, Evelyn14 1:44.78

DLSL JRBoesian, Liberty15 1:47.48

SLAM JRGarcia, Nicole16 1:50.24

BCHS SRFecteau, Natalee17 1:50.98

 
#122  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASC JRImasa, Jacob B1 1:04.76

BCHS JRDaniels, Leandre2 1:07.40

CORL SOSirhan, Johnathan M3 1:08.04

VGVL SRZarate, Connor4 1:10.04

BCHS SRFreiburger, Vinnie5 1:10.24

ADELZhou, Rainy6 1:15.03

SLAM SRFernandez, Alex7 1:17.66

BCHS JRHardy, Ben8 1:18.51

CORL JRQuarnstrom, Julius W9 1:20.79

CORL JRSierra Gomez, Rafael A10 1:21.82

ADELSilverberg, Judah11 1:23.41

ADELMowery, Yonah12 1:23.91

VGVL SRHafen, Jacob13 1:24.04

SLAM SRSerrano, Daniel--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

MOPA SOHouston, Tyson--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

BCHS JRMatea, Dylan--- DQ

Butterfly kick


